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Applications
Road work, Recycling and Cleaning
Landscaping

 Construction

Main features
Sweeps, collects and dumps dirt and debris
Cleans in forward or reverse
Standard cutting edge of the sweeper can be used to scrape packed material
Optional gutter brush can be installed to increase versatility and increase sweeping width

 Standard, reversible cutting edge doubles the service life
Wear compensation system dramatically increases bristle life
Optional steel bristles available

Compatibility

Description Item
number

Compatible with loader
Compatible with telescopic

Sweeper 112 cm 7138898 S70-E, MT55, 
Sweeper 48in 7149358 S100, T110-E, T110-B, 

Sweeper 137 cm 7138870 S100, T110-E, S450-E, T450-E, S450-B, T110-B, 
Sweeper 152 cm 6707144 S510-E, S510-B, S530-E, S530-B, S550-E, S550-B, S570-E, S570-B, S590-E,

S590-B, S450-E, T450-E, S550-E2, S570-E2, S590-E2, T590-E2, S450-B, 
Sweeper 183 cm 6707837 S630-E, S650-E, T650-E, S770-E, A770-E, S510-E, S510-B, S530-E, S530-B, S550-E, S550-B, S570-E,

S570-B, S590-E, S590-B, T770-E, T450-E, S630-E2, S650-E2, T650-E2, S770-E2, T770-E2, A770-E2,
S550-E2, S570-E2, S590-E2, T590-E2, S630-B, S650-B, S770-B, T650-B, T770-B, A770-B, T2250

Sweeper 213 cm 7112646 S630-E, S650-E, T650-E, S770-E, T770-E, A770-E, S630-E2, S650-E2, T650-E2,
S770-E2, T770-E2, A770-E2, S630-B, S650-B, S770-B, T650-B, T770-B, A770-B, T2250

TLS Industrial
Sweeper 2.10m

6910900 , T40140, TL360, TL470, TL470HF, TL360 IIIB, TL470 AGRI IIIA, TL470HF AGRI IIIA

Characteristics and performance

Description Item
number

Sweeping width (mm) Bucket capacity (m3) Brush diameter (mm) Bristle material Number of sections Speed at Flow (RPM)

Sweeper 112 cm 7138898 1120.0 0.19 546.0 Polypropylene 21 185.0 @ 57.0
Sweeper 137 cm 7138870 1370.0 0.23 546.0 Polypropylene 26 185.0 @ 57.0
Sweeper 152 cm 6707144 1520.0 0.37 610.0 Polypropylene 29 215.0 @ 57.0
Sweeper 183 cm 6707837 1830.0 0.45 610.0 Polypropylene 35 215.0 @ 57.0
Sweeper 213 cm 7112646 2130.0 0.52 610.0 Polypropylene 42 215.0 @ 57.0

Weights and Dimensions

Description Item
number

Operating weight (kg) Shipping weight (kg) Overall length (A) (mm) Overall width (B) (mm) Overall height (C) (mm)

Sweeper 112 cm 7138898 252.0 252.0 1294.0 1227.0 581.0
Sweeper 137 cm 7138870 295.0 295.0 1294.0 1481.0 581.0
Sweeper 152 cm 6707144 362.0 362.0 1561.0 1674.0 676.0
Sweeper 183 cm 6707837 413.0 413.0 1561.0 1979.0 676.0
Sweeper 213 cm 7112646 442.0 442.0 1561.0 2284.0 676.0


